Round 1
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50pm

Round 2
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Denotes 2 Games

3rd September 2025
Team

Canley Dragons

Marconi Stars

Bulldogs

Indies 8's

The Young Stars

Pocket Rockets

Greystane Brothers

Score

Indies 10's

Tag Tigers

Sirens Girls
YOUNG GUNZ 12
Pocket Rockets
Abou Fanous

Hectic Habibs

Little Taggers
Guildford Warriors
Crushing Crushers
Indies 14's Red

Aura Farmers Friendly

10th September 2025

Team Score

< < £ < < < < < < € £ £ £ K £ K < < < < <

< < < < < < € £ < < < < <

< <

BYE:

Team
Geed Up
Greystanes Boys
HashTag
Tagging Ninjas
YEH THE CUZZIES
Thunderbotlz
Tag Titans

Cheetahs

The Minions
Dragons Girls
Cabramatta 12's
Young Guns 10
Devils

Indies 12's

Oztag Stars
Mustangs

Fast n Furious
Indies 14's Blue
RUNITST8 Friendly

BYE:
Team

Score

Score

Field

b wWN R

o b~ WN B

Field
1

o b b wwnN

o U~ WN B

N =



5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 3
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 4
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

17th September 2025
Team

24th September 2025
Team

Score

Score
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BYE:

BYE:

Team

Team

Score

Score
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5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 5
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 6
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm

8th October 2025
Team

15th October 2025
Team

Score

Score
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5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 7
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

Round 8
Time

4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

22nd October 2025
Team

29th October 2025
Team

Score

Score

< < < < <
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< < < < < <
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4.20 pm v 5

4.20 pm 6
5.05 pm v 1
5.05 pm % 2
5.05 pm v 3
5.05 pm v 4
5.05 pm v 5
5.05 pm % 6
5.50 pm % 1
5.50 pm v 2
5.50 pm v 3
5.50 pm v 4
5.50 pm v 5
5.50 pm v 6
Round 9 5th November 2025 BYE:

Time Team Score Team Score Field
4.20 pm v 1
4.20 pm v 2
4.20 pm v 3
4.20 pm v 3
4.20 pm v 4
4.20 pm v 4
4.20 pm v 5
4.20 pm v 6
5.05 pm v 1
5.05 pm v 2
5.05 pm v 3
5.05 pm v 4
5.05 pm v 5
5.05 pm v 6
5.50 pm v 1
5.50 pm v 2
5.50 pm v 3
5.50 pm v 4
5.50 pm v 5
5.50 pm v 6
Round 10 12th November 2025 BYE:

Time Team Score Team Score Field
4.20 pm v 1

4.20 pm v 2



4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

SF
Time
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm
4.20 pm

5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm
5.05 pm

5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm
5.50 pm

19th November 2025
Team

Score
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Time Team Score Team Score Field
4.20 pm Y 1
4.20 pm v 3
5.10 pm v 1
5.10 pm Y 3
5.55 pm Y 1

5.55 pm v 3



